
Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250463 FARHA FATHIMA 995

2 UG20250052 ALNA BYJU 987

3 UG20250034 SAHLA P S 987

4 UG20250724 DELNA VINCENT 977

5 UG20250634 MEHANNA V 976

6 UG20250101 RITHIKA KALARIKKAL SOMAN 970

7 UG20250557 LAKSHMI KRISHNA K M 964

8 UG20250581 BHADRA K 951

9 UG20250196 ARDRA DEVIKA T R 949

10 UG20250744 EVE MARIYA SHAJU 939

11 UG20250502 LAKSHMI E D 935

12 UG20250778 ANN THERESE RAPHAEL 931

13 UG20250091 ARCHA P S 931

14 UG20250401 BENITA TONY 930

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250536 SREENANDHA K 928

2 UG20250028 SHRUTI GIRI KAITHAMANA 924

3 UG20250094 KRISHNANJALY M N 923

4 UG20250823 VAISHNAVI B 923

5 UG20250190 DEVIKA A A 922

6 UG20250307 DEVIKA SANIL 920

7 UG20250162 POURNAMI S S 917

8 UG20250545 MANNA CATHARINE C M 913

9 UG20250031 AISHWARYA P 908

10 UG20250565 SOOFIYA P S 908

11 UG20250501 ALWEENA C WILSON 906

12 UG20250402 ALAKANANDA P MENON 904

13 UG20250205 ROHINI SAJESH 903

14 UG20250173 ANAMIKA V B 903

15 UG20250570 FASNA P N 899

16 UG20250495 ANANYA R NAIR 898

17 UG20250039 SAJANA SHEENS 896

18 UG20250464 ANAT THOMAS K 895

19 UG20250250 SWATHY S KRISHNA 892

20 UG20250788 DEVAGANGA N SANTHOSH 891

21 UG20250450 SREELAKSHMI A R 890

22 UG20250018 AMANDA PULKAYATH SANTHOSH 888

23 UG20250507 MEERAKRISHNA V R 887

24 UG20250609 GILSHA LONAPPAN 886

OPEN - (Waiting List) 

St. Mary's College (Autonomous) Thrissur
G6G9+4F9, St Mary's College Rd, Chembukkav,,

Thrissur, Kerala 680020

Course: B.SC BIOTECHNOLOGY HONOURS

OPEN - (Confirmed List) 



25 UG20250053 AISWARYA LAKSHMI M S 886

26 UG20250297 JOOHI MARIYA T J 885

27 UG20250700 AYISHA K HUSSAIN 884

28 UG20250319 ALEENA K S 883

29 UG20250747 KRISHNENDHU.A 883

30 UG20250264 ALNA E J 880

31 UG20250796 HESHMIN ROSE 880

32 UG20250417 MARVA E I 879

33 UG20250640 KRISHNA RAKESH 879

34 UG20250080 FARHANA THASNI P J 878

35 UG20250493 DEVANANDA K V 878

36 UG20250752 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 878

37 UG20250263 VIJISHA V S 877

38 UG20250156 DIYA SREEKANTH 877

39 UG20250775 NOUSHIDHA T N 874

40 UG20250829 ANANYA JAMES 874

41 UG20250717 SAHALA SIRAJ 872

42 UG20250729 ARYA A S 872

43 UG20250810 SHIZWA NAZVIN P S 872

44 UG20250149 DEVAPRIYA P P 872

45 UG20250381 SREESHA S 872

46 UG20250288 NIYA SURESH 871

47 UG20250637 GAYATHRI V G 869

48 UG20250037 DIYA. EA 868

49 UG20250457 GOURI KRISHNA 868

50 UG20250584 SIYA SAIJO 867

51 UG20250121 CIYA ROSE K B 864

52 UG20250064 MEENAKSHI K S 862

53 UG20250177 FEONA ROSE 860

54 UG20250108 SANDRA MARIYA SAJU 860

55 UG20250807 ANNA ROSE JOSEPH 859

56 UG20250514 ARUNIMA VINOD 858

57 UG20250466 MISBA NEHRIN 857

58 UG20250433 ANGEL K JOJU 855

59 UG20250266 SREEGOPIKA P M 854

60 UG20250124 ANNA ROSE SHIBU 852

61 UG20250328 KEERTHANA M R 852

62 UG20250321 DEVNA BALARAJ 847

63 UG20250686 LAKSHMI PRIYA C A 847

64 UG20250613 DEVIKA KR 846

65 UG20250721 AMRUTHA SABU 845

66 UG20250335 ARYA C 845

67 UG20250199 GOPIKA SHAJAN 844

68 UG20250776 MANEESHA C SURESH 844

69 UG20250296 SIYA PARVEEN V F 841

70 UG20250155 NIRANJANA K 840

71 UG20250291 ALFY C JAISON 839



72 UG20250240 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 838

73 UG20250591 RITAMARIYA PRINCE 838

74 UG20250510 CHAITHANYA OLACHERY 837

75 UG20250139 SHRADHA SURAJ WARRIER 836

76 UG20250805 CRISSOL JOY 832

77 UG20250315 PUNNYA JAYANTH 831

78 UG20250656 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 831

79 UG20250795 ARYANANDA K P 830

80 UG20250202 AGNA MARIA FRANCIS 828

81 UG20250036 ANGELINE PRINCE P 823

82 UG20250014 M. J. ALEENA 818

83 UG20250074 NIKHITHA VERGHESE 815

84 UG20250382 ELNA JOJU 815

85 UG20250833 LEKSHMI P M 814

86 UG20250011 ANNLYN LISA ALFRED 812

87 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 809

88 UG20250232 ARDRA RAJESH 808

89 UG20250262 KRISHNA P P 807

90 UG20250779 PRANOTHI V P 805

91 UG20250785 SREENANDANA J 805

92 UG20250373 JAITHRA R 805

93 UG20250435 INDULEKHA V B 804

94 UG20250558 HIBA NUDAR K N 799

95 UG20250694 FIDHA FATHIMA M K 799

96 UG20250248 ADITHYA M M 799

97 UG20250430 SREELAKSHMI K B 798

98 UG20250661 SANIMARIYA AJ 798

99 UG20250063 TWINKLE RAJAN 797

100 UG20250398 ROSE RANJEN 796

101 UG20250454 STAICY ANNA M S 796

102 UG20250220 NIYA A B 796

103 UG20250371 ARDRA RAJ 794

104 UG20250616 LAMIA ELSA OUSEPH 794

105 UG20250065 ANGEL T S 792

106 UG20250244 BHANUPRIYA SANAKADEV 792

107 UG20250079 AKSHITHA M 792

108 UG20250549 CHANDANA C 792

109 UG20250730 NEHLA K N 791

110 UG20250638 GOURI P RAMESH 791

111 UG20250600 FATHIMA ZUHARA 789

112 UG20250150 RAINA ROY K 788

113 UG20250574 GAYATHRI SUNIL 788

114 UG20250580 GRACE JOLLY 787

115 UG20250572 ELSA JOSHY 786

116 UG20250642 SNEHA SURESH 785

117 UG20250188 DARSANA M 784

118 UG20250644 ASSLA V S 784



119 UG20250738 ATHIRA B NAIR 783

120 UG20250408 ANJALY JAYAKUMAR 781

121 UG20250688 AFRA ABOOBACKER 780

122 UG20250228 ARYA P M 780

123 UG20250515 ADHYA DENNY 780

124 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 778

125 UG20250800 PAVITHRA AJITH 777

126 UG20250556 AMRITHA K S 775

127 UG20250757 SADHIYA SAYOOR KHAN 774

128 UG20250200 SIRIMOL PALLIKUNNEL NOBY 770

129 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 768

130 UG20250186 ANET ROSE THOMSON 768

131 UG20250789 ARDRA. LAL 768

132 UG20250436 NEENU BEN 767

133 UG20250673 GLORIA LIMSON 764

134 UG20250030 ADRIJA M MENON 764

135 UG20250751 DIGIN ROSE 755

136 UG20250437 VIDHYALAKSHMI M 750

137 UG20250439 ATHULYA P P 749

138 UG20250496 MEENAKSHI M G 746

139 UG20250486 SREEMAYA M D 742

140 UG20250313 DEVIKA P S 741

141 UG20250142 AVANI K U 737

142 UG20250774 ANJANA KANNAN K 737

143 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 736

144 UG20250178 RESHMI SASI 735

145 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 734

146 UG20250631 HASNA M M 732

147 UG20250594 RIYA ULLAS 731

148 UG20250635 ANUSREE GOPINATHAN MENON 731

149 UG20250123 TELNA ROSE C S 731

150 UG20250707 KRISHNA DINESH A 729

151 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 729

152 UG20250110 ANLIYA JOSE 729

153 UG20250835 ARATHY M 729

154 UG20250311 AARCHA A S 728

155 UG20250739 ANULAKSHMI V R 727

156 UG20250019 P P JOTHI NAYAKI 724

157 UG20250480 GOPIKA G 723

158 UG20250306 PARVATHY M P 722

159 UG20250041 MEGHANA SUDHEERAN 722

160 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

161 UG20250604 RUKZANA BINTH MUHAMMED SHAREEF 721

162 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 718

163 UG20250320 KEERTHANA J 716

164 UG20250132 VAIGHA K S 714

165 UG20250535 ARYANANDANA R 712



166 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 710

167 UG20250299 GAYATHRI M 708

168 UG20250024 AMILA HIBA 704

169 UG20250067 GAJA LAKSHMI C 700

170 UG20250237 ARYA DEVI A S 698

171 UG20250632 ANUGRAHA K V 697

172 UG20250511 ASHIFA K S 686

173 UG20250362 ASHLEY BIJU 684

174 UG20250363 ARYA T G 678

175 UG20250619 UNNIMAYA BALAJI 678

176 UG20250023 KRISHNAJA CHEERATH 674

177 UG20250483 SREELAKSHMI O S 668

178 UG20250516 DEVIKA P.R 666

179 UG20250749 DEVAMRUTHA K S 663

180 UG20250492 HANEENA 662

181 UG20250236 AMEESHA RAJ 657

182 UG20250163 ANGEL MARY P B 653

183 UG20250575 FLAVIA ROSE 652

184 UG20250824 AJITTA BIJU 651

185 UG20250559 SREELAKSHMI K D 650

186 UG20250768 MALAVIKA A 648

187 UG20250002 JISMY JOHNY 648

188 UG20250668 MUHSINA K I 647

189 UG20250527 ANITTA JOSHY 645

190 UG20250395 SURYA GAYATHRI BABU 644

191 UG20250734 NADIYA NAZREEN P S 640

192 UG20250802 SONA SAJEEV 637

193 UG20250347 ALEESHA JOSEPH O J 616

194 UG20250444 ADITHYA K U 610

195 UG20250704 ARDRA ANILKUMAR 602

196 UG20250550 SWARA K S 600

197 UG20250243 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 600

198 UG20250555 NANDHANA N S 600

199 UG20250771 S SIVANI 594

200 UG20250282 MALAVIKA P 589

201 UG20250056 DEVIKA R 586

202 UG20250491 ANAGHA N R 542

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250739 ANULAKSHMI V R 727

2 UG20250237 ARYA DEVI A S 698

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250559 SREELAKSHMI K D 650

2 UG20250555 NANDHANA N S 600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

SC - (Confirmed List) 

SC - (Waiting List) 

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 



1 UG20250536 SREENANDHA K 928

2 UG20250094 KRISHNANJALY M N 923

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250823 VAISHNAVI B 923

2 UG20250190 DEVIKA A A 922

3 UG20250307 DEVIKA SANIL 920

4 UG20250162 POURNAMI S S 917

5 UG20250788 DEVAGANGA N SANTHOSH 891

6 UG20250018 AMANDA PULKAYATH SANTHOSH 888

7 UG20250507 MEERAKRISHNA V R 887

8 UG20250053 AISWARYA LAKSHMI M S 886

9 UG20250752 ANAMIKA T RAJESH 878

10 UG20250149 DEVAPRIYA P P 872

11 UG20250381 SREESHA S 872

12 UG20250288 NIYA SURESH 871

13 UG20250637 GAYATHRI V G 869

14 UG20250037 DIYA. EA 868

15 UG20250457 GOURI KRISHNA 868

16 UG20250064 MEENAKSHI K S 862

17 UG20250266 SREEGOPIKA P M 854

18 UG20250328 KEERTHANA M R 852

19 UG20250321 DEVNA BALARAJ 847

20 UG20250686 LAKSHMI PRIYA C A 847

21 UG20250613 DEVIKA KR 846

22 UG20250721 AMRUTHA SABU 845

23 UG20250199 GOPIKA SHAJAN 844

24 UG20250240 PRARTHANA SUJEESH N.V 838

25 UG20250510 CHAITHANYA OLACHERY 837

26 UG20250315 PUNNYA JAYANTH 831

27 UG20250795 ARYANANDA K P 830

28 UG20250833 LEKSHMI P M 814

29 UG20250051 INDULEKHA 809

30 UG20250435 INDULEKHA V B 804

31 UG20250430 SREELAKSHMI K B 798

32 UG20250244 BHANUPRIYA SANAKADEV 792

33 UG20250642 SNEHA SURESH 785

34 UG20250408 ANJALY JAYAKUMAR 781

35 UG20250228 ARYA P M 780

36 UG20250800 PAVITHRA AJITH 777

37 UG20250556 AMRITHA K S 775

38 UG20250578 DEVANANDHA K B 768

39 UG20250789 ARDRA. LAL 768

40 UG20250439 ATHULYA P P 749

41 UG20250486 SREEMAYA M D 742

42 UG20250313 DEVIKA P S 741

43 UG20250142 AVANI K U 737

ETB - EZHAVA THIYYA and BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



44 UG20250707 KRISHNA DINESH A 729

45 UG20250311 AARCHA A S 728

46 UG20250041 MEGHANA SUDHEERAN 722

47 UG20250383 DEVANANDA A S 718

48 UG20250132 VAIGHA K S 714

49 UG20250535 ARYANANDANA R 712

50 UG20250363 ARYA T G 678

51 UG20250749 DEVAMRUTHA K S 663

52 UG20250771 S SIVANI 594

53 UG20250282 MALAVIKA P 589

54 UG20250056 DEVIKA R 586

55 UG20250491 ANAGHA N R 542

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250565 SOOFIYA P S 908

2 UG20250570 FASNA P N 899

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250700 AYISHA K HUSSAIN 884

2 UG20250796 HESHMIN ROSE 880

3 UG20250417 MARVA E I 879

4 UG20250080 FARHANA THASNI P J 878

5 UG20250775 NOUSHIDHA T N 874

6 UG20250717 SAHALA SIRAJ 872

7 UG20250810 SHIZWA NAZVIN P S 872

8 UG20250466 MISBA NEHRIN 857

9 UG20250296 SIYA PARVEEN V F 841

10 UG20250558 HIBA NUDAR K N 799

11 UG20250694 FIDHA FATHIMA M K 799

12 UG20250730 NEHLA K N 791

13 UG20250600 FATHIMA ZUHARA 789

14 UG20250644 ASSLA V S 784

15 UG20250688 AFRA ABOOBACKER 780

16 UG20250757 SADHIYA SAYOOR KHAN 774

17 UG20250033 AYSHA ZELNA 736

18 UG20250238 SHAMNA P A 734

19 UG20250631 HASNA M M 732

20 UG20250604 RUKZANA BINTH MUHAMMED SHAREEF 721

21 UG20250477 JANNA YASMIN K.M 710

22 UG20250024 AMILA HIBA 704

23 UG20250511 ASHIFA K S 686

24 UG20250492 HANEENA 662

25 UG20250668 MUHSINA K I 647

26 UG20250734 NADIYA NAZREEN P S 640

27 UG20250243 FATHIMA NASRIN N N 600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

MUSLIMS - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIMS - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Confirmed List) 



1 UG20250263 VIJISHA V S 877

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250156 DIYA SREEKANTH 877

2 UG20250729 ARYA A S 872

3 UG20250514 ARUNIMA VINOD 858

4 UG20250656 LAKSHMI NIDHISH RAJ 831

5 UG20250232 ARDRA RAJESH 808

6 UG20250262 KRISHNA P P 807

7 UG20250785 SREENANDANA J 805

8 UG20250371 ARDRA RAJ 794

9 UG20250549 CHANDANA C 792

10 UG20250664 ROSHITHA SUNDAR 778

11 UG20250774 ANJANA KANNAN K 737

12 UG20250176 ANUPRIYA E B 729

13 UG20250019 P P JOTHI NAYAKI 724

14 UG20250306 PARVATHY M P 722

15 UG20250753 GOWRI KRISHNA K 721

16 UG20250320 KEERTHANA J 716

17 UG20250067 GAJA LAKSHMI C 700

18 UG20250619 UNNIMAYA BALAJI 678

19 UG20250483 SREELAKSHMI O S 668

20 UG20250395 SURYA GAYATHRI BABU 644

21 UG20250444 ADITHYA K U 610

22 UG20250550 SWARA K S 600

Rank Application Number Student Name Index Mark

1 UG20250826 AYSHA MUSHAFIRA BEEGUM M P 901

No Students present in Confirmed list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

No Students present in Confirmed list

No Students present in waiting list

LAKSHADWEEP - (Confirmed List) 

LAKSHADWEEP - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Outstanding Sports Quota - (Confirmed List) 

SPORTS - (Waiting List) 

No Students present in waiting list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Confirmed List) 

No Students present in Confirmed list

Person with disabilities (PWD) - (Waiting List) 

OBH - OTHER BACKWARD HINDUS - (Waiting List) 

SPORTS - (Confirmed List) 


